
Rnk Name F/P Grd Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

1 DIMITROPOULOS, John 15 A NSY 102.9 101.9 104.0 104.7 104.0 102.4 619.9

2 SMITH, Susannah 21 A SUTH 100.6 104.5 103.8 102.8 101.8 102.1 615.6

3 CLIFTON, David 16 A SUTH 100.9 101.2 102.5 104.2 101.7 103.6 614.1

4 FINCH,Andrew 22 A WAG 102.0 103.7 103.4 100.5 100.9 103.2 613.7

5 WRIGHT, David 21 A GLB 103.5 103.4 102.4 101.7 101.5 101.0 613.5

6 BRYDON, Scott 19 A LEG 100.2 99.4 104.1 102.7 100.6 101.5 608.5

7 BRODIE, Richard 10 A GLB 101.6 101.3 101.7 100.9 101.7 101.3 608.5

8 YOUNG, Jadelyn 29 A LEG 101.3 102.1 101.8 102.5 99.4 101.0 608.1

9 LAWLER, Andrew 19 A NSY 100.8 102.4 100.2 102.0 101.5 100.2 607.1

10 BRYCE, Ben 28 A ACT 102.2 100.3 102.1 101.6 102.1 98.7 607.0

11 McKENZIE, Kevin 25 A LEG 100.3 99.8 100.6 101.3 100.9 98.1 601.0

12 GASTON, Dennis 12 A SUTH 101.7 98.7 100.8 100.1 98.8 97.4 597.5

13 CHAN, Jeremy 14 D SBH 97.5 101.1 99.6 98.2 100.4 99.2 596.0

14 WOOD, Browyn 13 B NSY 95.6 102.1 99.6 96.7 99.8 101.8 595.6

15 CARLYON Sue 11 A LEG 97.4 101.7 98.1 98.8 98.9 99.7 594.6

16 ENDACOTT, George 8 B NSY 94.1 101.3 98.1 101.5 99.0 100.5 594.5

17 PEH, Murray 17 D NSY 102.2 97.1 97.6 97.6 98.9 97.2 590.6

18 LEE, Anderson 23 D SBH 100.2 96.1 95.4 97.2 102.8 97.1 588.8

19 BI, Sidney 25 D SBH 97.3 100.2 94.9 99.8 97.4 96.7 586.3

20 JOHNSON, Trevor 24 A NRK 96.8 98.9 99.4 93.5 97.3 99.9 585.8

21 MUNASINGHE, Nishith 28 D SBH 99.7 95.0 99.0 97.0 96.1 95.7 582.5

22 WANG, Kaiwen 27 D SBH 98.3 96.1 96.1 96.7 97.9 96.2 581.3

23 XIANG, Ming 20 B LEG 84.1 100.0 100.8 99.6 98.6 98.0 581.1

24 SORTWELL, Phil 27 C NRK 97.2 96.9 97.3 92.5 96.6 95.7 576.2

25 MILBOURNE Drew 9 C LEG 98.3 95.2 91.2 96.0 97.7 96.9 575.3

26 ENDACOTT, Xavier 7 B NSY 94.0 93.4 97.2 96.7 94.6 97.5 573.4

27 SILVA, Maria 29 C LEG 92.3 95.7 93.1 98.1 89.6 95.4 564.2

28 GOSLING, Troy 23 D NOW 94.8 95.2 91.5 94.3 92.3 94.0 562.1

29 ZHU, Marcus 26 D SBH 87.0 91.5 96.5 95.3 93.8 94.9 559.0

30 DEKA, Nireat 24 D SBH 93.4 92.3 95.1 88.0 92.7 96.7 558.2

31 SIMONS, Ryan 18 D GLB 93.3 84.4 89.6 90.0 90.9 87.2 535.4

Rnk Name F/P Grd Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

1 DIMITROPOULOS, John 15 A NSY 102.9 101.9 104.0 104.7 104.0 102.4 619.9

2 SMITH, Susannah 21 A SUTH 100.6 104.5 103.8 102.8 101.8 102.1 615.6

3 CLIFTON, David 16 A SUT 100.9 101.2 102.5 104.2 101.7 103.6 614.1

4 FINCH,Andrew 22 A WAG 102.0 103.7 103.4 100.5 100.9 103.2 613.7

5 WRIGHT, David 21 A GLB 103.5 103.4 102.4 101.7 101.5 101.0 613.5
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6 BRYDON, Scott 19 A LEG 100.2 99.4 104.1 102.7 100.6 101.5 608.5

7 BRODIE, Richard 10 A GLB 101.6 101.3 101.7 100.9 101.7 101.3 608.5

8 YOUNG, Jadelyn 29 A LEG 101.3 102.1 101.8 102.5 99.4 101.0 608.1

9 LAWLER, Andrew 19 A NSY 100.8 102.4 100.2 102.0 101.5 100.2 607.1

10 BRYCE, Ben 28 A ACT 102.2 100.3 102.1 101.6 102.1 98.7 607.0

11 McKENZIE, Kevin 25 A LEG 100.3 99.8 100.6 101.3 100.9 98.1 601.0

12 GASTON, Dennis 12 A SUTH 101.7 98.7 100.8 100.1 98.8 97.4 597.5

13 CARLYON Sue 11 A LEG 97.4 101.7 98.1 98.8 98.9 99.7 594.6

14 JOHNSON, Trevor 24 A NRK 96.8 98.9 99.4 93.5 97.3 99.9 585.8

Rnk Name F/P Grd Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

1 WOOD, Browyn 13 B NSY 95.6 102.1 99.6 96.7 99.8 101.8 595.6

2 ENDACOTT, George 8 B NSY 94.1 101.3 98.1 101.5 99.0 100.5 594.5

3 XIANG, Ming 20 B LEG 84.1 100.0 100.8 99.6 98.6 98.0 581.1

4 ENDACOTT, Xavier 7 B NSY 94.0 93.4 97.2 96.7 94.6 97.5 573.4

Rnk Name F/P Grd Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

1 SORTWELL, Phil 27 C NRK 97.2 96.9 97.3 92.5 96.6 95.7 576.2

2 MILBOURNE Drew 9 C LEG 98.3 95.2 91.2 96.0 97.7 96.9 575.3

3 SILVA, Maria 29 C LEG 92.3 95.7 93.1 98.1 89.6 95.4 564.2

Rnk Name F/P Grd Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

1 CHAN, Jeremy 14 D SBH 97.5 101.1 99.6 98.2 100.4 99.2 596.0

2 PEH, Murray 17 D NSY 102.2 97.1 97.6 97.6 98.9 97.2 590.6

3 LEE, Anderson 23 D SBH 100.2 96.1 95.4 97.2 102.8 97.1 588.8

4 BI, Sidney 25 D SBH 97.3 100.2 94.9 99.8 97.4 96.7 586.3

5 MUNASINGHE, Nishith 28 D SBH 99.7 95.0 99.0 97.0 96.1 95.7 582.5

6 WANG, Kaiwen 27 D SBH 98.3 96.1 96.1 96.7 97.9 96.2 581.3

7 GOSLING, Troy 23 D NOW 94.8 95.2 91.5 94.3 92.3 94.0 562.1

8 ZHU, Marcus 26 D SBH 87.0 91.5 96.5 95.3 93.8 94.9 559.0

9 DEKA, Nireat 24 D SBH 93.4 92.3 95.1 88.0 92.7 96.7 558.2

10 SIMONS, Ryan 18 D GLB 93.3 84.4 89.6 90.0 90.9 87.2 535.4

Rnk Name F/P Grd Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

1 DIMITROPOULOS, John 15 A NSY 102.9 101.9 104.0 104.7 104.0 102.4 619.9

2 CLIFTON, David 16 A SUT 100.9 101.2 102.5 104.2 101.7 103.6 614.1

3 WRIGHT, David 21 A GLB 103.5 103.4 102.4 101.7 101.5 101.0 613.5

4 JOHNSON, Trevor 24 A NRK 96.8 98.9 99.4 93.5 97.3 99.9 585.8
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Rnk Name F/P Grd Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

1 YOUNG, Jadelyn 29 A LEG 101.3 102.1 101.8 102.5 99.4 101.0 608.1

2 LEE, Anderson 23 D SBH 100.2 96.1 95.4 97.2 102.8 97.1 588.8

3 BI, Sidney 25 D SBH 97.3 100.2 94.9 99.8 97.4 96.7 586.3

4 MUNASINGHE, Nishith 28 D SBH 99.7 95.0 99.0 97.0 96.1 95.7 582.5

5 WANG, Kaiwen 27 D SBH 98.3 96.1 96.1 96.7 97.9 96.2 581.3

6 ENDACOTT, Xavier 7 B NSY 94.0 93.4 97.2 96.7 94.6 97.5 573.4

7 ZHU, Marcus 26 D SBH 87.0 91.5 96.5 95.3 93.8 94.9 559.0

8 DEKA, Nireat 24 D SBH 93.4 92.3 95.1 88.0 92.7 96.7 558.2
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